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Adaptor CP 120 to support arm,
height adjustable
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CP 6071.600 - Adaptor CP 120 to support arm, height

adjustable

Adaptor CP 120 to support arm, height adjustable

Features

Model No.
Benefits

Applications

Material
Colour

Supply includes

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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CP 6071.600
Integral adjustment facility

For integration of the height-adjustable support arm to the support
arm system 120

Cast aluminium
RAL 7035

Seals
Self-tapping screws for support section attachment.

1 pc(s).
0.6 kg
0.692 kg
76090000
EC000882
27400556

CP Adaptor CP 120 to, support arm, height adjustable, WHD:
400x108x400 mm
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